Material Length, (mm) Usable
length [mm] Key bow Option code
User double-bitted keys, nickel-plated
Die-cast 65 20 Mauer DSD065
Die-cast 90 45 Mauer DSD090-M
Die-cast 90 45 Oval DSD090-O
Die-cast 105 60 Oval DSD105
Die-cast 120 75 Mauer DSD120
Die-cast 150 105 Mauer DSD150
Die-cast 164 119 Mauer DSD164
Brass 70 25 Oval DSM070
Brass 90 45 Oval DSM090
Brass 120 75 Mauer DSM120
Brass 145 100 Oval DSM145
Brass 160 115 Oval DSM160
High-strength brass 120 75 Oval DSS120
High-strength brass 145 100 Oval DSS145
High-strength brass 150-360 105-315 Oval DSSxxx
User double-bitted keys with foldable mechanism, nickel-plated
High-strength brass 120-360 75-315 Oval DGSxxx
User double-bitted keys with detachable mechanism, nickel-plated
Die-cast 120-360 75-315 Oval DEGxxx
High-strength brass 120-360 75-315 Oval DESxxx
President -
Mechanical Key Lock 71113